2
/2
 W
A
Y
 S
O
L

288mm 2230mm
Specifications
How to order
Explosion
Dimensions
I S O - 9 0 0 1
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
PU225X  series
3-14 3-15
PU225X Standard type
C
Port "R"
IN OUT
A
B
3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
PU225X-03 PU225X-04 PU225X-06 PU225X-08
66.5
106.5
48.048.0
66.5
106.5
70.0 70.0
126.5
100.0 100.0
126.5
(mm)
R
A
B
C
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
2/2 WAY SOLENOID VALVE
HIGH PRESSURE SERIES, PILOT ACTING
Model
Armature
Coil+Connector
Screw
Body
Spring
Piston
＊Specially for high pressure 0.5~50 bar.
＊Large flow rate.
＊Quick response.
＊Ex-proof coil T4 as optional accessory.
＊Timer for setting on/off time as optional accessory.
＊Coil nut is available, please refer to page 7-6.
PU225 1
1
2
9
110VAC
220VAC
24VDC
Voltage
E
Ex-proof
 coil
S
Solenoid
N
G
Rc
N NPT
Thread
Blank
R
03
04
08
1/2"
1"
06 3/4"